
COWD-ryURGENT

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT MAGISTRATE & COLLECTOR, JHARSUGUDA

ORDER

No. 16049 /Emg Dated .04j02020

Where as the undersigned deriving power U/s 8 of COVID Regulations,2020
framed by Govt. of Odisha and Sec. 30 & 34 of Odisha Disaster [Vlanagement Act, 2005

tide this office order No.14729 /Emg. Dt.14.Og.2O2O, order No.14723 iEmg.

Dt.14.09.2020, order No.14717 /Emg. Dt.14.og.2o2o, order No.14711 /Emg.

Dt.14.09.2020 and order No-15046/Emg. Dt. 19.09.2020 had dectared area in a
particular circumference around the household of the case detected positive in
Puranabasti, Jharsuguda [t/unicipality with the following boundary descriptions at "A"as

a segment of containment and the area between the boundary of Containment and an

outer line delineated at "B" as Buffer Zone.

Now for the sake of restoration of normal life in both the areas, it is ordered
annulment of the impugned order which gave effect to restriction and regulation with

regard to Containment and the activities in Buffer Zone. This order of rescission will
take immediate effect. All the arrangements made by the administration with
regard to supply of essential commodities stand withdrawn. However the
measures of prohibition and restriction as enunciated, in Govt. order No.

5627/R&DM(DM) dt. 01 .10.2020 wiil continue to be in forc6.

Bo point of Zo e of con t (4"\
The containment-zone shall comprise of the boundary as delineated below.

Containment Zone "A" -+ Containment Zone "B" -+ Containment Zone..C,, -) Containment

Zone "D" -+ Containment Zone o'E" -+ Containme nt Zone ,,F,,

Boundarv point of Buffer of containment (,,B,,)
The Buffer-zone shall comprise of the boundary"as sketched below.

81 Old Statebank Gali +B2 Adarsh colony End +B3 Bhuliapada Hanuman Mandir -+B4

Babupada Chowk +B5 Old Darubhati Chowk. A
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Memo No. /lO SO Dated :04.10.2020

Copy fonrvarded to the Superintendent of Police, Jharsuguda for information and
necessary action.
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ytemoNo. [6Afl Emg. Dated :04.10.2020

Copy the Sub- Collector -cum-SDM, Jharsuguda for information and necessary
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Memo No l6o r7- /Em

copy to cDM & PHo, Jharsuguda for information and necessary action.
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COLLECTOR, JHARSUGUDA(6a 17

Copy to the PD, DRDA, Jharsuguda / Tahasildar, Jharsugudal EO, Jharsuguda/
EE, PWD(R&B), Jharsuguda for information and necessary action.

Copy to the DI&PRO/ DlO, NlC, Jharsuguda for publicity.
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